Daily Schedule
GSEM 790: DMin Project Seminar
Millennial Church Cohort (May 2-8, 2016)

Day 1—Monday, May 2

DUE: Book journals and reading reports

8:00 am
8:30

9:15
10:00
10:15
12:00 pm
1:30

3:00

3:15

5:30

Worship

Kolb’s Cycle of Learning

DMin Project Proposal Overview

Break

Writing the Description of the Ministry Context
Lunch

Academic Writing Basics — Bonnie McLean
Break

Academic Writing Basics — Bonnie McLean
Dismiss for Day

Day 2—Tuesday, May 3

DUE: Description of the Ministry Context

8:00 am
8:30
10:00
10:15
12:00 pm
1:30
2:15
3:00
3:15
4:45
5:30

Worship

Critical and Theological Thinking
Break

Forming the Statement of the Problem
Lunch

Writing the Statement of the Task
Defining the Delimitations

Break

APA Style Citation and Referencing
Source Management Strategies
Dismiss for Day

Day 3—Wednesday, May 4

DUE: Statement of the Problem, Statement of the Task, Delimitations

8:00 am
8:30
10:30

Worship
Library Research and Resources — Terry Robertson
Library Field Trip



12:00 pm
1:30
5:30

Lunch
Library Field Trip
Dismiss for Day

Day 4—Thursday, May 5

DUE: Reference List

8:00 am
8:30
10:00
10:15
11:00
12:00 pm
1:30
3:00
3:15
4:00
5:30

Worship

Group Review of Problem Statements
Break

Writing the Title

AU Standards Formatting
Lunch

Writing a Literature Review
Break

Developing a Vita
COACHING - 6 slots
Dismiss for Day

Day 5—Friday, May 6

DUE: Title Page & Vita

8:00 am
8:30
10:00
10:15
12:00 pm
1:30

3:00

Worship

Writing the Description of the Project Process
Break

COACHING -7 slots

Lunch

Writing the Project Document Outline
Dismiss for Day

Day 6—Sabbath, May 7

9:00 am
9:30
12:00 pm
3:00

5:00
7:00

Worship

Visit an Assigned Church

Lunch with the Pastor of Assigned Church
Debriefing as a Cohort

Social

Dismiss for the Day



Day 7—Sunday, May 8

DUE: Description of the Project Process and Project Document Outline

8:00 am Worship

8:30 Introduction to Research Tools
10:00 Break

10:15 Working with Advisors

11:00 COACHING -4 slots

12:00 pm Lunch

1:30 Working with the Project Coach
3:00 Break

3:15 Review and Reflection

5:30 Conclude Seminar



