Daily Schedule GSEM 790: DMin Project Seminar Millennial Church Cohort (May 2-8, 2016)

Day 1—Monday, May 2

DUE: Book journals and reading reports

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Kolb's Cycle of Learning
9:15	DMin Project Proposal Overview
10:00	Break
10:15	Writing the Description of the Ministry Context
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Academic Writing Basics – Bonnie McLean
3:00	Break
3:15	Academic Writing Basics – Bonnie McLean
5:30	Dismiss for Day

Day 2—Tuesday, May 3

DUE: Description of the Ministry Context

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Critical and Theological Thinking
10:00	Break
10:15	Forming the Statement of the Problem
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Writing the Statement of the Task
2:15	Defining the Delimitations
3:00	Break
3:15	APA Style Citation and Referencing
4:45	Source Management Strategies
5:30	Dismiss for Day

Day 3-Wednesday, May 4

DUE: Statement of the Problem, Statement of the Task, Delimitations

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Library Research and Resources – Terry Robertson
10:30	Library Field Trip

12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Library Field Trip
5:30	Dismiss for Day

Day 4—Thursday, May 5

DUE: Reference List

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Group Review of Problem Statements
10:00	Break
10:15	Writing the Title
11:00	AU Standards Formatting
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Writing a Literature Review
3:00	Break
3:15	Developing a Vita
4:00	COACHING – 6 slots
5:30	Dismiss for Day

Day 5—Friday, May 6

DUE: Title Page & Vita

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Writing the Description of the Project Process
10:00	Break
10:15	COACHING – 7 slots
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Writing the Project Document Outline
3:00	Dismiss for Day

Day 6—Sabbath, May 7

9:00 am	Worship
9:30	Visit an Assigned Church
12:00 pm	Lunch with the Pastor of Assigned Church
3:00	Debriefing as a Cohort
5:00	Social
7:00	Dismiss for the Day

Day 7—Sunday, May 8

DUE: Description of the Project Process and Project Document Outline

8:00 am	Worship
8:30	Introduction to Research Tools
10:00	Break
10:15	Working with Advisors
11:00	COACHING – 4 slots
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30	Working with the Project Coach
3:00	Break
3:15	Review and Reflection
5:30	Conclude Seminar